

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 3477 of 2021

Mahashakti Transport **Versus** South East Coalfield Limited & Ors.

| | |
|------------|---|
| | |
| 31/08/2021 | <p>Shri Praveen Das, Counsel for the Petitioner.</p> <p>Shri Vaibhav Shukla, Counsel for the Respondents.</p> <p>Heard.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the respondents are directed to file reply.</p> <p>List the case after 3 weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge</p> <p>Jyoti</p> |